
26EME RONDE DE LA TREVARESSE 2024       

03/11/2024 15:10:11
CLASSEMENT FINAL HAUTE
POS  NUM  MOY  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 TOTAL C.H. ZR 01 POS01 ZR 02 POS02 ZR 03 POS03 ZR 04 POS04 NUM  

TSR1

TSR2

TSR3

TSR4

1 31 H FLORENS C. - COISSIEN J. MERCEDEZ 450 SLC           131.4        0      9.8       29      9.3        1     10.2       21      4.0       12 31

2 20 H MOMOT L. - MOMOT M.     SIMCA RALLYE 2             144.5        0      2.2        5     11.3        5     17.4       28     18.4       29 20

3 12 H FELIX C. - FELIX Q.     CITROEN GSA                157.7       20      3.8       16     22.0       10      4.8        5      4.1       13 12

4 3 B GOUNON JF. - BONNET L.  SIMCA 1100 GLS             163.5       25      8.8       28     17.9        8      6.7       14      8.6       23 3

5 9 B BOTTASSO C. - JANELLE AS MG B GT                    169.3        5      1.4        1     12.8        6      4.6        4      2.8        5 9

6 28 H PERISSEL P. - VALLEYE A. PORSCHE 944S               171.2        5      2.8       10     30.7       12      5.4        7      2.9        6 28

7 1 B BERTOUX V. - TROMETTER G ROVER MINI                 177.6        0      2.4        8    135.9       25      3.1        1      1.9        1 1

8 40 H TAMAO E. - TAMAO L.     TOYOTA MR2 AW11            187.2        0      3.1       14     30.8       13     11.9       23      8.4       22 40

9 21 H MALPAS M. - COLLONGE D. FIAT RITMO 125 TC          236.0       20     17.0       32    132.3       23      6.4       13      3.9       11 21

10 7 B MONOD P. - MONOD V.     RENAULT 16 TS              240.8       10     23.3       35     46.8       15      6.1       10      7.6       20 7

11 17 H CARRET J. - COUTANSON D. PORSCHE 911 S              245.9        0      4.1       20     29.1       11      9.7       20      6.7       19 17

12 18 H DELTORCHIO D. - CAMINADA BMW 2002 TII               293.9       10      7.9       27     55.8       16     12.2       24     13.9       28 18

13 32 H MOURAND G. - MARTIN D.  ALPINE 310 GT              304.5       30      2.0        4    186.2       26      7.7       15      2.1        2 32

14 39 H GUINOISEAU R. - JACONO V TOYOTA MR2 AW11            324.7       50      1.8        3    124.6       22     54.7       32      3.3        7 39

15 2 B D'ACORSI E. - D'ACORSI J AUSTIN MINI 1000           342.2       25      3.0       11     36.5       14      4.3        3      3.8        9 2

16 10 H MARIE F - MARIE T.      RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO     380.1        0     15.2       31     56.3       17      6.2       11      2.6        4 10

17 11 H CARRET M. - RAYAS A.    PORSCHE 944                383.8        0     40.4       38    133.7       24      5.3        6      8.8       24 11

18 27 H SUC L. - CAILLON B.     PORSCHE 944                399.8       10      7.6       26    223.4       29     27.3       31      5.5       17 27

19 38 H LATZKO P. - CHAPSOUL R. BMW 2002                   455.5       35      3.8       18    109.7       21      5.6        8     27.0       34 38

20 23 H VIGNAL D. - VIGNAL A.   BMW 325 I                  476.6       30      2.2        6    284.3       31     11.8       22      2.3        3 23

21 35 H BARNEOUD F. - ZEYER G.  PORSCHE 911 CARRERA        482.9        5      2.6        9      9.4        2      5.8        9      6.6       18 35

22 25 H BERTHOMIEU P. - BERTHOMI PORSCHE 944                517.6       20      3.1       13     75.9       19     15.1       26      7.6       21 25

23 5 B MELIN D. - DULAS G.     FORD ESCORT RS 1600        531.5       50      2.3        7    186.5       27    114.4       34     25.1       33 5

24 36 H LAMOTTE P. - LAMOTTE W  RENAULT 5 ALPINE CALB.     571.7        5      3.5       15    328.0       35      6.3       12      4.4       14 36

25 45 B ALLEGRE JL. - BIAGI C.  LANCIA FULVIA 1300S        594.7       10      5.3       21     19.2        9     14.2       25      4.5       15 45

26 16 H CARDOLETTI O. - CARDOLET PORSCHE 911 S2.0L          694.3       20      7.3       25    238.9       30     19.8       29     11.8       27 16

27 15 H PELLEGRIN P. - LERAMBERT PORSCHE CARRERA 4          711.9       35      3.9       19     17.2        7      9.1       18     77.4       38 15

28 19 H MALPAS A. - MALPAS J.   FIAT RITMO 125 TC          739.9       15      3.1       12      9.7        3      8.2       16      3.4        8 19

29 29 H BERTHET G. - BERTHET D. PORSCHE 911 SC             892.7       20      7.1       24     10.4        4     16.7       27      8.9       25 29

30 14 H COCO F. - COCO A.       RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS      988.3       50      9.9       30     68.3       18     86.9       33     24.9       32 14

31 24 H SAUMONT R. - DUJARDIN J. ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV    1113.4       25     23.3       36    211.2       28      9.1       19     70.8       37 24

32 30 H LORY F. - LORY V.       PORSCHE 911 SC            1181.6       90      5.6       22    420.9       39      3.8        2     19.0       30 30

33 22 H ABATTU B. - ABATTU M.   BMW 325I                  1300.2       60    172.8       41    305.7       32      8.7       17     10.4       26 22

34 33 H KENDALL P. - LINDLEY L. PORSCHE 911S              1459.3       35      6.6       23    344.7       36    345.2       41     27.9       35 33

35 8 B EYDOUX F. - EYDOUX L.   VW COCCINELLE             1814.2       20     20.6       34    326.2       34    198.2       37     82.5       39 8

36 43 H BRONCHARD A. - BRONCHARD TRIUMPH SPITFIRE MK3      2341.3       20    263.3       43    427.5       41    226.4       38    174.9       41 43

37 41 H DOUCHE JL. - BRETT P.   RENAULT MEGANE F7R        2417.3       25      1.5        2    370.4       37     22.9       30      3.8       10 41

38 6 B DE ALBERTIS S. - CRASSOU AUSTIN MINI 1000          2578.9       85     20.6       33    425.3       40    179.8       36     22.7       31 6

39 42 H BERTRAND S. - BERTRAND A PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE        2701.0       45     96.8       40    513.4       42    480.0       42     30.9       36 42

40 4 B STRENNA A. - STRENNA J. MINI 1100 SPECIAL         3693.0       65     54.8       39    401.4       38    281.9       40    168.4       40 4

41 37 H SOLDANI E. - DURAND D.  PORSCHE 911 SC            4422.5       85     38.2       37    317.7       33    261.4       39    244.3       42 37

42 26 H PIERI JP. - PIERI M     LANCIA COUPÉ 1600 HF     11662.9       85      3.8       17    107.0       20    176.8       35      4.6       16 26

43 44 H MAS F. - TOURNEL E.     FIAT X1/9                18412.4       45    195.8       42    570.0       43    480.0       43   1800.0       43 44
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03/11/2024 15:10:11
CLASSEMENT FINAL HAUTE
POS  NUM  MOY  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 ZR 05 POS05 ZR 06 POS06 ZR 07 POS07 ZR 08 POS08 ZR 09 POS09 ZR 10 NUM  

TSR5

TSR06

TSR07

TSR08

TSR09

TSR10

1 31 H FLORENS C. - COISSIEN J. MERCEDEZ 450 SLC             5.7       19      8.2        4      7.9       13      7.1       20      5.2       15     46.3 31

2 20 H MOMOT L. - MOMOT M.     SIMCA RALLYE 2               4.7       13     42.4       21      8.9       16      5.6       10      3.5       11     10.4 20

3 12 H FELIX C. - FELIX Q.     CITROEN GSA                  3.4        5     14.4        8     17.4       30     50.8       33      2.6        7      2.2 12

4 3 B GOUNON JF. - BONNET L.  SIMCA 1100 GLS               6.6       20      6.9        3     14.4       26      6.8       16     39.0       32      2.5 3

5 9 B BOTTASSO C. - JANELLE AS MG B GT                      7.4       22     22.8       15     12.2       23      4.9        6     15.6       27      8.1 9

6 28 H PERISSEL P. - VALLEYE A. PORSCHE 944S                15.1       28     24.2       16     12.8       25      8.3       23     14.5       25     16.2 28

7 1 B BERTOUX V. - TROMETTER G ROVER MINI                   3.5        7      3.2        1      4.7        3      3.9        3      2.6        6      2.2 1

8 40 H TAMAO E. - TAMAO L.     TOYOTA MR2 AW11             59.5       33     18.1       11      7.5       10      4.9        7      8.7       22      5.9 40

9 21 H MALPAS M. - COLLONGE D. FIAT RITMO 125 TC            2.3        1     18.9       12      8.9       17      7.1       18      2.8        9      4.0 21

10 7 B MONOD P. - MONOD V.     RENAULT 16 TS                3.0        4     47.3       22     21.4       33     34.7       30      9.9       23      8.1 7

11 17 H CARRET J. - COUTANSON D. PORSCHE 911 S                4.3       10     34.9       20     24.4       34     19.0       28     35.5       31     56.6 17

12 18 H DELTORCHIO D. - CAMINADA BMW 2002 TII                 7.8       23     20.1       13     16.0       28      3.3        2      2.3        4     96.1 18

13 32 H MOURAND G. - MARTIN D.  ALPINE 310 GT                4.9       16     15.8       10      7.3        9      5.6       11      1.1        1     27.6 32

14 39 H GUINOISEAU R. - JACONO V TOYOTA MR2 AW11              5.1       17     57.6       23      4.0        2      5.0        8      4.5       13      2.6 39

15 2 B D'ACORSI E. - D'ACORSI J AUSTIN MINI 1000             3.7        8      9.3        6      7.9       12      6.1       13      7.8       21      4.0 2

16 10 H MARIE F - MARIE T.      RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO       2.4        3    150.8       28      4.0        1      4.4        4      2.1        3    124.5 10

17 11 H CARRET M. - RAYAS A.    PORSCHE 944                 10.1       24     62.2       24     94.2       37      3.3        1      1.9        2      7.2 11

18 27 H SUC L. - CAILLON B.     PORSCHE 944                  4.5       11     24.9       17     18.8       32     42.1       31     15.5       26      2.4 27

19 38 H LATZKO P. - CHAPSOUL R. BMW 2002                     6.9       21     34.8       19      8.4       15      8.3       24      3.7       12    150.8 38

20 23 H VIGNAL D. - VIGNAL A.   BMW 325 I                    4.9       15    106.4       26      5.3        4     11.3       26      2.8       10      1.4 23

21 35 H BARNEOUD F. - ZEYER G.  PORSCHE 911 CARRERA        210.9       38      9.1        5     12.6       24      6.7       15      5.5       17    180.9 35

22 25 H BERTHOMIEU P. - BERTHOMI PORSCHE 944                 32.2       31    127.3       27      8.2       14      8.2       21     22.6       28    158.4 25

23 5 B MELIN D. - DULAS G.     FORD ESCORT RS 1600         20.4       29      9.9        7     11.7       22     12.9       27     52.8       33     10.2 5

24 36 H LAMOTTE P. - LAMOTTE W  RENAULT 5 ALPINE CALB.       4.7       14     31.2       18      8.9       19      5.7       12     62.4       35     97.9 36

25 45 B ALLEGRE JL. - BIAGI C.  LANCIA FULVIA 1300S         13.1       25    300.2       34     10.2       20      8.2       22      4.5       14    181.8 45

26 16 H CARDOLETTI O. - CARDOLET PORSCHE 911 S2.0L           13.4       26    229.9       30     17.4       31      9.6       25    109.4       36      8.7 16

27 15 H PELLEGRIN P. - LERAMBERT PORSCHE CARRERA 4            4.6       12     15.7        9      7.0        8      4.7        5    300.3       41     53.6 15

28 19 H MALPAS A. - MALPAS J.   FIAT RITMO 125 TC            5.3       18    294.4       32      5.8        7      7.1       17      2.6        8    137.1 19

29 29 H BERTHET G. - BERTHET D. PORSCHE 911 SC              13.5       27    301.4       36     10.8       21      6.3       14    295.4       40     80.6 29

30 14 H COCO F. - COCO A.       RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS      246.9       40     87.4       25     16.3       29     79.4       36     33.4       29    240.0 14

31 24 H SAUMONT R. - DUJARDIN J. ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV     300.0       42     22.3       14      8.9       18     57.4       34      5.3       16    129.5 24

32 30 H LORY F. - LORY V.       PORSCHE 911 SC               3.4        6    300.1       33      7.6       11      7.1       19     34.7       30    178.5 30

33 22 H ABATTU B. - ABATTU M.   BMW 325I                     3.8        9    360.0       39      5.6        5    113.2       38      5.8       19    195.1 22

34 33 H KENDALL P. - LINDLEY L. PORSCHE 911S                39.2       32    247.4       31     84.9       36     19.7       29      6.7       20    185.8 33

35 8 B EYDOUX F. - EYDOUX L.   VW COCCINELLE              182.5       37    161.1       29    161.9       39     67.4       35    204.2       38    113.3 8

36 43 H BRONCHARD A. - BRONCHARD TRIUMPH SPITFIRE MK3       121.2       35    304.3       37     14.5       27     46.3       32     59.4       34    270.0 43

37 41 H DOUCHE JL. - BRETT P.   RENAULT MEGANE F7R           2.3        2      3.4        2      5.7        6      5.5        9      2.3        5    163.3 41

38 6 B DE ALBERTIS S. - CRASSOU AUSTIN MINI 1000           300.0       41    324.9       38    104.8       38    186.4       39    301.2       42    243.8 6

39 42 H BERTRAND S. - BERTRAND A PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE          88.5       34    360.0       41     37.6       35    282.9       40    270.9       39    153.9 42

40 4 B STRENNA A. - STRENNA J. MINI 1100 SPECIAL           24.6       30    300.6       35    360.0       41   1800.0       41     10.8       24    185.2 4

41 37 H SOLDANI E. - DURAND D.  PORSCHE 911 SC             140.5       36    360.0       40    165.8       40     83.7       37    129.4       37    300.0 37

42 26 H PIERI JP. - PIERI M     LANCIA COUPÉ 1600 HF       240.1       39   1800.0       43   1800.0       42   1800.0       42      5.6       18    240.0 26

43 44 H MAS F. - TOURNEL E.     FIAT X1/9                 1800.0       43    450.0       42   1800.0       43   1800.0       43    471.6       43   1800.0 44
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26EME RONDE DE LA TREVARESSE 2024       

03/11/2024 15:10:11
CLASSEMENT FINAL HAUTE
POS  NUM  MOY  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 POS10 ZR 12 POS12 ZR 13 POS13 ZR 14 POS14 NUM  

TSR12

TSR13

TSR14

1 31 H FLORENS C. - COISSIEN J. MERCEDEZ 450 SLC              18     14.4       18      1.6       18      1.7        3 31

2 20 H MOMOT L. - MOMOT M.     SIMCA RALLYE 2                15     15.6       21      1.0       14      3.1       13 20

3 12 H FELIX C. - FELIX Q.     CITROEN GSA                    3      8.2        4      1.0       13      3.0       11 12

4 3 B GOUNON JF. - BONNET L.  SIMCA 1100 GLS                 5     16.6       23      1.1       15      2.6        8 3

5 9 B BOTTASSO C. - JANELLE AS MG B GT                       12     60.1       32      7.4       29      4.2       17 9

6 28 H PERISSEL P. - VALLEYE A. PORSCHE 944S                  16     14.5       19      6.2       26     12.6       29 28

7 1 B BERTOUX V. - TROMETTER G ROVER MINI                     2      9.5        7      0.1        1      4.6       19 1

8 40 H TAMAO E. - TAMAO L.     TOYOTA MR2 AW11                9     14.9       20      6.8       28      6.7       23 40

9 21 H MALPAS M. - COLLONGE D. FIAT RITMO 125 TC              8      7.2        3      0.4        7      4.8       20 21

10 7 B MONOD P. - MONOD V.     RENAULT 16 TS                 11     12.5       14      3.4       23      6.7       22 7

11 17 H CARRET J. - COUTANSON D. PORSCHE 911 S                 20      9.6        8      9.8       32      2.2        6 17

12 18 H DELTORCHIO D. - CAMINADA BMW 2002 TII                  22     17.6       24      1.7       19     29.2       32 18

13 32 H MOURAND G. - MARTIN D.  ALPINE 310 GT                 17     10.6       11      0.2        3      3.4       14 32

14 39 H GUINOISEAU R. - JACONO V TOYOTA MR2 AW11                6      9.6        9      0.3        6      1.6        2 39

15 2 B D'ACORSI E. - D'ACORSI J AUSTIN MINI 1000               7     19.6       26      0.1        2    211.1       41 2

16 10 H MARIE F - MARIE T.      RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO        25      6.5        2      0.7        9      4.4       18 10

17 11 H CARRET M. - RAYAS A.    PORSCHE 944                   10     13.3       16      0.7       10      2.7        9 11

18 27 H SUC L. - CAILLON B.     PORSCHE 944                    4     14.0       17      1.1       16      2.7       10 27

19 38 H LATZKO P. - CHAPSOUL R. BMW 2002                      28      8.4        6     49.2       37      3.9       16 38

20 23 H VIGNAL D. - VIGNAL A.   BMW 325 I                      1      8.3        5      1.8       20      3.8       15 23

21 35 H BARNEOUD F. - ZEYER G.  PORSCHE 911 CARRERA           33     15.6       22      3.2       22      9.0       25 35

22 25 H BERTHOMIEU P. - BERTHOMI PORSCHE 944                   30     19.4       25      7.6       30     12.0       28 25

23 5 B MELIN D. - DULAS G.     FORD ESCORT RS 1600           14     19.7       27      8.6       31      7.0       24 5

24 36 H LAMOTTE P. - LAMOTTE W  RENAULT 5 ALPINE CALB.        23     11.3       12      0.2        4      2.2        7 36

25 45 B ALLEGRE JL. - BIAGI C.  LANCIA FULVIA 1300S           34     13.2       15      0.7       11      9.6       27 45

26 16 H CARDOLETTI O. - CARDOLET PORSCHE 911 S2.0L             13      4.6        1      1.3       17      2.2        5 16

27 15 H PELLEGRIN P. - LERAMBERT PORSCHE CARRERA 4             19     11.9       13    120.0       40     51.5       35 15

28 19 H MALPAS A. - MALPAS J.   FIAT RITMO 125 TC             27    244.4       39      0.8       12      3.0       12 19

29 29 H BERTHET G. - BERTHET D. PORSCHE 911 SC                21     68.1       33      4.2       24     49.3       34 29

30 14 H COCO F. - COCO A.       RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS         38     25.8       29     10.0       33      9.1       26 14

31 24 H SAUMONT R. - DUJARDIN J. ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV        26    229.0       38      0.3        5     21.3       31 24

32 30 H LORY F. - LORY V.       PORSCHE 911 SC                32     69.6       34      2.2       21     39.1       33 30

33 22 H ABATTU B. - ABATTU M.   BMW 325I                      37     21.3       28     36.0       36      1.8        4 22

34 33 H KENDALL P. - LINDLEY L. PORSCHE 911S                  36     43.8       31     16.8       34     55.6       36 33

35 8 B EYDOUX F. - EYDOUX L.   VW COCCINELLE                 24    255.2       41      6.4       27     14.7       30 8

36 43 H BRONCHARD A. - BRONCHARD TRIUMPH SPITFIRE MK3          41    183.0       35     97.6       39    132.9       39 43

37 41 H DOUCHE JL. - BRETT P.   RENAULT MEGANE F7R            31      9.7       10      0.4        8      1.1        1 41

38 6 B DE ALBERTIS S. - CRASSOU AUSTIN MINI 1000              40    245.5       40     31.6       35    107.3       38 6

39 42 H BERTRAND S. - BERTRAND A PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE            29    202.2       36     79.2       38     59.7       37 42

40 4 B STRENNA A. - STRENNA J. MINI 1100 SPECIAL             35     30.1       30      4.7       25      5.5       21 4

41 37 H SOLDANI E. - DURAND D.  PORSCHE 911 SC                42    211.7       37    120.0       41    164.8       40 37

42 26 H PIERI JP. - PIERI M     LANCIA COUPÉ 1600 HF          39   1800.0       42   1800.0       42   1800.0       42 26

43 44 H MAS F. - TOURNEL E.     FIAT X1/9                     43   1800.0       43   1800.0       43   1800.0       43 44
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